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COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 2.517.405,42       240.348,81          240.348,81                   240.348,81               -                        17.02.2023 17.02.2023
FEVEREIRO 3.000.078,95       279.583,90          279.583,90                   279.583,90               -                        20.03.2023 14.03.2023
MARÇO 3.032.980,10       282.682,55          282.682,55                   282.682,55               -                        20.04.2023 17 e 19.04.2023
ABRIL 3.083.124,29       287.593,75          287.593,75                   287.593,75               -                        19.05.2023 17.05.2023
MAIO 3.118.894,06       290.133,14          290.133,14                   290.133,14               -                        20.06.2023 14 e 19.06.2023
JUNHO 3.132.881,56       291.482,17          291.482,17                   291.482,17               -                        20.07.2023 19.07.2023
JULHO 3.102.811,47       288.686,37          288.686,37                   288.686,37               -                        18.08.2023 16.08.2023
AGOSTO 3.119.747,75       290.380,29          290.380,29                   290.380,29               -                        20.09.2023 18 e 20.09.2023
SETEMBRO 3.330.147,13       317.416,98          317.416,98                   317.416,98               -                        20.10.2023 18.10.2023
OUTUBRO 3.357.430,24       320.159,07          320.159,07                   320.159,07               2,82                       20.11.2023 16 e 21.11.2023
NOVEMBRO 3.356.788,47       319.572,49          319.572,49                   319.572,49               -                        20.12.2023 18 e 20.12.2023
DEZEMBRO 3.758.901,67       371.108,98          371.108,98                   371.108,98               -                        19.01.2024 17.01.2024
13º SALÁRIO 3.133.199,38       299.936,06          299.936,06                   299.936,06               -                        20.12.2023 20.12.2023
TOTAL 41.044.390,49     3.879.084,56       3.879.084,56                3.879.084,56            2,82                       

-                                2.887.685,60            (991.398,96)          
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 VALOR 

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 2.480.883,16       544.851,56          537.901,35                   6.950,21                   537.901,35            -                         17.02.2023 17.02.2023
FEVEREIRO 2.963.556,69       650.856,32          640.137,45                   10.718,87                 640.137,45            -                         20.03.2023 14.03.2023
MARÇO 2.997.320,45       658.271,52          647.936,70                   10.343,82                 647.936,70            -                         20.04.2023 17 e 19.04.2023
ABRIL 3.047.407,85       669.271,71          653.066,40                   16.205,32                 653.066,40            -                         19.05.2023 17.05.2023
MAIO 3.081.234,01       676.700,61          657.578,84                   19.123,77                 657.578,84            -                         20.06.2023 14.06.2023
JUNHO 3.089.261,15       678.463,53          653.140,12                   25.323,41                 653.140,12            -                         20.07.2023 19.07.2023
JULHO 3.059.126,83       671.845,43          647.722,39                   24.123,05                 647.722,39            -                         18.08.2023 16.08.2023
AGOSTO 3.080.551,50       676.550,72          657.175,62                   19.375,09                 657.175,62            -                         20.09.2023 18 e 20.09.2023
SETEMBRO 3.315.601,86       728.172,48          707.612,99                   20.559,50                 707.612,99            -                         20.10.2023 18 e 20.10.2023
OUTUBRO 3.351.312,74       736.015,30          720.256,51                   15.758,80                 720.256,51            7,26                       20.11.2023 16 e 21.11.2023
NOVEMBRO 3.348.872,09       735.479,29          718.883,01                   16.596,28                 718.883,01            -                         20.12.2023 18, 19 e 20.12.2023
DEZEMBRO 3.966.852,07       871.200,05          836.685,33                   34.514,73                 836.685,33            -                         19.01.2024 17.01.2024
13º SALÁRIO 3.134.151,02       688.322,25          688.322,25                   -                            688.322,25            -                         20.12.2023 20.12.2023
TOTAL 40.916.131,42     8.986.000,78       8.766.418,96                219.592,85               8.766.418,96         7,26                       
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